
No. Name

2 Dianne Benjamin 1

1 Mandi Combs 2

No. Name

48 Mellisa Tucker 1

49 Helen Schneider 2

47 Myra Hall 3

No. Name

35 Joshua Banner 1

40 Chadd Russo 2

37 Jeremy Daniels 3

42 Joseph Stratton 4

34 Brent Shalane 5

38 Tyrone Pollard 6

39 Sean Auer 7

36 Gabriel Johnson 8

41 Colby Thiele 9

32 Orlano Jimenez 10

5 Jo Cecere 10

33 Luis Carlos Flores Lovio 10

No. Name

11 Austin Wavrek 1
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Fitness Open
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Women's Physique
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Men's Novice Light Weight
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Teen Body Building
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Mens Jr. Masters
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No. Name

9 Scott Steveson 1

6 Andrew Chavez 2

7 Jared Plasentilla 3

8 Tommy Barresi 4

5 Joe Cecere 5

4 Jeff Roff 6

No. Name

11 Mark Malanga 1

No. Name

32 Orlano Jimenez 1

11 Mark Malanga 2

4 Jeff Roff 3

No. Name

35 Joshua Banner 1

34 Brent Shalane 2

36 Gabriel Johnson 3

5 Joe Cecere 4

33 Luis Carlos Flores Lovio 5

3 Austin Wavrek 6

43 Roldan Araujo 7

No. Name

40 Chadd Russo 1

37 Jeremy Daniels 2

42 Joseph Stratton 3

7 Jared Plasentilla 4

39 Sean Auer 5

6 Andrew Chavez 6

45 Mitchel Rosowitz 7

46 Chris Trenberth 8

44 Mike Newhard 9
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Men's Masters
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Men's Open Light Weight
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Men's Open Middle Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight
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No. Name

9 Scott Stevenson 1

8 Tommy Barresi 2

No. Name

13 Kaitlin Cecere 1

14 Kylie Andrus 2

12 Dana Herbison 3

No. Name

15 Sophy Phoeung 1

16 Carrie Norton 2

19 Jennifer O'Neil 3

17 Lana Babic-Thompson 4

20 Adrienne Jensen 5

18 Becky Stone 6

No. Name

23 Lisa Andersen 1

21 Rosemarie Ferrara 2

22 Sharon Bamford 3

No. Name

26 Kimberly Mills 1

27 Flor Cordova 2

24 Gillian Claveria-Qams 3

13 Kaitlin Cecere 4

28 Lara Cosseboom 5

25 Christie Strowman 6

21 Rosemarie Ferrara 7

14 Kylie Andrus 8

Men's Open Heavy Weight
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Figure Teen
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Figure Jr. Masters
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Figure Masters
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Figure Class A  
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22 Sharon Bamford 9

No. Name

15 Sophy Phoeung 1

30 Nadia Hussain 2

23 Lisa Andersen 3

19 Jennifer O'Neil 4

17 Lana Babic-Thompson 5

31 Vanessa Jarosz 6

29 Amber Flores 7

18 Becky Stone 8

20 Adrienne Jensen 9

No. Name

52 Jared Estrada 1

114 James Lamendola 2

50 Jared Neff 3

51 Paul Quinn 4

No. Name

55 Stephen Fiore 1

57 Travis Mack 2

54 Matt Willberry 3

58 Dorian Tempe 4

59 Jim Peeples 5

53 Matty Maggiora 6

No. Name

60 Darryl Daniels 1

54 Matt Willberry 2

61 Mark LaBrie 3

Figure Class B
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Men's Teen Physique
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Men's Physique Jr. Masters
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Men's Physique Masters
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Men's Physique Class A
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No. Name

52 Jared Estrada 1

62 Shan Bedminster 2

64 Rodrigo Gonzalez 3

68 James Conneely 4

114 James Lamendola 5

60 Darryl Daniels 6

65 Giorgio Giurdanella 7

66 Moises Pevales 8

63 Mason Sharp 9

67 Gerard Torres 10

69 Izzak Hoch 11

No. Name

73 Tyler Moore 1

55 Stephen Fiore 2

71 Ty Mealey 3

74 Will Armijo 4

72 Ryan Rigby 5

70 Chris Warner 6

53 Matty Maggiora 7

57 Travis Mack 8

54 Matt Willberry 9

61 Mark LaBrie 10

No. Name

79 Michael DiGangi 1

75 Kenny Kilpatrick 2

81 Ralph Carpenter 3

58 Dorian Tempe 4

77 Christopher Wilson 5

59 Jim Peeples 6

80 Cory Eiffert 7

78 Devin Chavez 8

76 Robert Caniff 9

No. Name

82 Jasmine Delgado 1

CONTESTANT p
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Men's Physique Class B
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Men's Physique Class C
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Bikini Teen
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No. Name

88 Stephaine Barney 1

83 Dawn Jolley 2

86 Dayne Guibeault 3

87 Melissa Walker 4

84 Rachel Weller 5

85 Melissa Goff 6

No. Name

89 Joan Stewart-Ponath 1

2 Dianne Benjamin 2

No. Name

93 Ashliegh Snow 1

96 Heather Buttrum 2

82 Jasmine Delgado 3

91 Sommer Green 4

90 Robyn Gard 5

83 Dawn Jolley 6

92 Aleis Bergelt 7

84 Rachel Weller 8

94 Savanna Troupe 9

89 Joan Stewart-Ponath 10

95 Natanah Hertzberg 10

No. Name

98 Cassandra Wright 1

100 Hailey Hendricks 2

102 Simona Brown 3

99 Natalie Pao 4

105 Amy Roberts 5

101 Jasmine Rodriguez 6

104 Chanelle Lovegrove 7

97 Nichole Averett 8

103 Kate Donley 9

86 Dayne Guibeault 10

Bikini Jr. Masters

CONTESTANT p
la
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Bikini Masters

CONTESTANT p
la
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Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT p
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Bikini Class B
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c
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85 Melissa Goff 10

No. Name

108 Megan Washburn 1

88 Stephanie Barney 2

106 Rouella Aura Lowe 3

87 Melissa Walker 4

109 Aubrey Zubroad 5

112 Charisma Hryb 6

110 Dee Brady 7

113 Jacy Hastie 8

No. Name

9 Scott Stevenson Men's Body Building

79 Michael DiGangi Men's Physique

15 Sophy Phoeung Women's Figure

108 Megan Washburn Bikini

Bikini Class C
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Over All Winner
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